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Ease Clay Flat Plate

Rakstone Ease from Rak Porcelain combines the look and feel
of traditional studio pottery with the re-assurance and stability
of a vitrified porcelain, making this range ideally suited for

hospitality’s rigorous environments. The organic variations in

hue and contrast deliver a unique stoneware appearance and

highlight the hand made character of each item.

Select items are subject to Rak Porcelain's 5 year Edge Chip

Warranty.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane
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R50-1016-CL

R50-1020-CL

R50-1024-CL

R50-1028-CL
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160mm

200mm

240mm

280mm

P 02 8571 9988 - F 028571 9977
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Clay

Clay

Clay

Clay
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5 Year Edge Chip
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5 Year Edge Chip
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