trenton



Rakstone Ease from Rak Porcelain combines the look and feel of traditional studio pottery with the re-assurance and stability of a vitrified porcelain, making this range ideally suited for hospitality's rigorous environments. The organic variations in hue and contrast deliver a unique stoneware appearance and highlight the hand made character of each item.

Select items are subject to Rak Porcelain's 5 year Edge Chip Warranty.

Please note this range is Ex. Brisbane



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	R50-1016-CL	Flat Plate	160mm	Clay	RAK Porcelain	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	R50-1020-CL	Flat Plate	200mm	Clay	RAK Porcelain	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	R50-1024-CL	Flat Plate	240mm	Clay	RAK Porcelain	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	R50-1028-CL	Flat Plate	280mm	Clay	RAK Porcelain	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty